

Fundraising Order Form

Thank you for your order! We're proud to support the communities in which we live and work. We're dedicated to providing the finest service, quality and value in the fundraising industry.

SELLERS NAME: All orders must b Raising Funds for:									s must be p	placed by:
Customer			Item #	Quantity	Description	Price	Total	G.S.T./ H.S.T.	Q.S.T./ P.S.T.	Item Total
Name										
Home Phone										
Email Address						_				
Address		Apt.								
City	Province	Postal Code	Payment	by: cash□	check	lling fee applies	to each custon	ner order. C	rder Total	
Name						_				
Home Phone						_				
Email Address										
Address		Apt.								
City	Province	Postal Code	Payment	by: cash□	check A \$3.95 shipping and han	dling fee applies	to each custor	mer order.	Order Total	
Name										
Home Phone										
Email Address										
Address		Apt.								
City	Province	Postal Code	Payment	by: cash□	check A \$3.95 shipping and hand	lling fee applies	to each custon	ner order. C	Order Total	
Name										
Home Phone										
Email Address										
Address		Apt.								
City	Province	Postal Code	Payment	by: cash□	check A \$3.95 shipping and hand	Iling fee applies	to each custon	ner order. C	Order Total	
Name										
Home Phone										
Email Address										
Address		Apt.								
City	Province	Postal Code	Payment by: cash☐ check☐ A \$3.95 shipping and handling fee applies to each customer order. Order Total							
Right to Cancel: For information on your right to cancel this transaction, please contact your consultant, call Customer care at 866-376-7521 or visit www.tupperware.ca. Order Form Total Please make checks payable to:										

Limited Lifetime Warranty: Tupperware® brand products are warranted by Tupperware against chipping, cracking, breaking or peeling under normal noncommercial use for the lifetime of the product.

Quality Warranty: Products in this catalog marked with the Q symbol are warranted to be free of manufacturing defects for one year from the date of purchase.

Replacement: If you receive a product you believe to be covered by one of the foregoing warranties, call your Tupperware Consultant or Director for a free replacement. Warranty replacement for Chef Series™ Knives or Cookware requires shipping the product to Tupperware at your expense. If, due to unavailability, actual product replacement cannot be made, we will credit the full purchase price amount toward future purchases or Tupperware® brand products. If the issue is not covered by warranty, the product will not be returned. Warranty replacement items or parts will be subject to shipping and handling charges.